
  

 

  

MYRRH WOOD ROOM SPRAY 

Intentionally Added Ingredients > 100 ppm in the finished product. 

Below are the ingredients present at 100 ppm or greater at the dosage level indicated. Please note, 
ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are on a 
designated list or are an Allergen. 

CAS Nr. INGREDIENT NAME 

104-21-2 
100-52-7 
140-11-4 
120-51-4 
118-58-1 
4360-47-8 
104-55-2 
106-22-9 
150-84-5 
8000-34-8 
91-64-5 
18479-58-8 
4940-11-8 
105-95-3 
97-53-0 
5462-06-6 
93-92-5 
24851-98-7 
101-86-0 
80-54-6 

ANISYL ACETATE 
BENZALDEHYDE 
BENZYL ACETATE 
BENZYL BENZOATE 
BENZYL SALICYLATE 
CINNAMALVA 
CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE 
CITRONELLOL 
CITRONELLYL ACETATE 
CLOVE EXTRACT 
COUMARIN 
DIHYDRO MYRCENOL 
ETHYL MALTOL 
ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE 
EUGENOL 
FENNALDEHYDE 
GARDENOL 
HEDIONE 
HEXYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE 
LILIAL 

78-70-6 
115-95-7 
32388-55-9 
67674-46-8 
67762-38-3 
68647-72-3 
8014-09-3 
60-12-8 
104-61-0 
28219-61-6 
65113-99-7 
77-93-0 
121-33-5 

LINALOOL 
LINALYL ACETATE 
METHYL CEDRYL KETONE 
METHYL PAMPLEMOUSSE 
METHYL SOYATE 
ORANGE EXTRACT 
PATCHOULI EXTRACT 
PHENYL ETHYL ALCOHOL 
PRUNOLIDE 
RADJANOL 
SANDALORE 
TRIETHYL CITRATE 
VANILLIN 



  

 

  

EU Fragrance Allergens*  > 100 ppm in the finished product 
*According to Annex III of the EU Cosmetics Regulation No. 1223/2009 as required to be labeled by the EU 
Detergents Regulation No. 648/2004. 

Below are the Allergens present at 100 ppm or greater at the dosage level indicated. Please note, 
ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are on a 
designated list or are an intentionally added ingredient. 

CAS Nr. INGREDIENT NAME 

120-51-4 BENZYL BENZOATE 
118-58-1 BENZYL SALICYLATE 
80-54-6 BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL 
104-55-2 CINNAMAL 
106-22-9 CITRONELLOL 
91-64-5 COUMARIN 
97-53-0 EUGENOL 
101-86-0 HEXYL CINNAMAL 
5989-27-5 LIMONENE 78-70-6 
LINALOOL 

Intentionally Added Ingredients present on a Designated List** 

**Designated list refers to a list as defined in Chapter 13 (commencing with Section 108950) Part 3 of Division 104 of 
the Health and Safety Code of California, also known as the Cleaning Products Right to Know Act of 2017 (SB 258). 

Please note, ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are 
also an Allergen or an  intentionally added ingredient. 

CAS Nr. INGREDIENT NAME 

80-54-6 BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL 

 


