MYRRH WOOD ROOM SPRAY

Intentionally Added Ingredients > 100 ppm in the finished product.

Below are the ingredients present at 100 ppm or greater at the dosage level indicated. Please note, ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are on a designated list or are an Allergen.

CAS Nr.	INGREDIENT NAME
104-21-2	ANISYL ACETATE
100-52-7	BENZALDEHYDE
140-11-4	BENZYL ACETATE
120-51-4	BENZYL BENZOATE
118-58-1	BENZYL SALICYLATE
4360-47-8	CINNAMALVA
104-55-2	CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE
106-22-9	CITRONELLOL
150-84-5	CITRONELLYL ACETATE
8000-34-8	CLOVE EXTRACT
91-64-5	COUMARIN
18479-58-8	DIHYDRO MYRCENOL
4940-11-8	ETHYL MALTOL
105-95-3	ETHYLENE BRASSYLATE
97-53-0	EUGENOL
5462-06-6	FENNALDEHYDE
93-92-5	GARDENOL
24851-98-7	HEDIONE
101-86-0	HEXYL CINNAMIC ALDEHYDE
80-54-6	LILIAL
78-70-6	LINALOOL
115-95-7	LINALYL ACETATE
32388-55-9	METHYL CEDRYL KETONE
67674-46-8	METHYL PAMPLEMOUSSE
67762-38-3	METHYL SOYATE
68647-72-3	ORANGE EXTRACT
8014-09-3	PATCHOULI EXTRACT
60-12-8	PHENYL ETHYL ALCOHOL
104-61-0	PRUNOLIDE
28219-61-6	RADJANOL
65113-99-7	SANDALORE
77-93-0	TRIETHYL CITRATE
121-33-5	VANILLIN

EU Fragrance Allergens* > 100 ppm in the finished product

*According to Annex III of the EU Cosmetics Regulation No. 1223/2009 as required to be labeled by the EU Detergents Regulation No. 648/2004.

Below are the Allergens present at 100 ppm or greater at the dosage level indicated. Please note, ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are on a designated list or are an intentionally added ingredient.

CAS Nr.	INGREDIENT NAME
120-51-4	BENZYL BENZOATE
118-58-1	BENZYL SALICYLATE
80-54-6	BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAI
104-55-2	CINNAMAL
106-22-9	CITRONELLOL
91-64-5	COUMARIN
97-53-0	EUGENOL
101-86-0	HEXYL CINNAMAL
5989-27-5 LIMO	NENE 78-70-6
LINALOOL	

Intentionally Added Ingredients present on a Designated List**

Please note, ingredients in this section may also appear in another section of this document if they are also an Allergen or an intentionally added ingredient.

CAS Nr. INGREDIENT NAME

80-54-6 BUTYLPHENYL METHYLPROPIONAL

^{**}Designated list refers to a list as defined in Chapter 13 (commencing with Section 108950) Part 3 of Division 104 of the Health and Safety Code of California, also known as the Cleaning Products Right to Know Act of 2017 (SB 258).